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000050316 Remodel 75,553 07/10/2024

000049939 Roof Replacement 60,234 05/23/2024

17799 SFR 708 01/04/2001

2025HX Base Yr

573 SE NATURE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 7,362 119.6738 134.03 986,729 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 5532

BAS 70 100 70 7,130

BAS 4,476 100 4,476 455,938

FDG 1,632 60 979 99,723

FGR 650 55 358 36,467

FGR 824 55 453 46,144

FOP 88 30 26 2,649

FUS 986 100 986 100,437

PTO 272 5 14 1,426

8,998 7,362 749,914

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N24 E2 N36 W2 W6 N4 W19 N23 W17 S37 W17 N14 W4
N3 W11 S3 W4 S23 D2L2 S4 D2R2 S21 E4 S1 E11 N1 E6 N2 E11 N8
E8 S8 E11 S2 E4 S12 E6 S1 E11 N1 E6 $
FDG=[ORIG=115,-82] N48 W34 S48 E34 $
FUS=[ORIG=61,-2] N26 W6 N6 E6 N13 W6 N6 E6 N11 E13 S11 E6 S6
W6 S11 E6 S6 W6 S11 E6 S6 W6 S11 W13 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,-60] N36 W5 W20 S32 E19 S4 E6 $
FGR=[ORIG=0,-96] N26 W25 S26 E25 $
PTO=[ORIG=-25,-96] N7 W17 S16 E17 N9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-46,-14] S3 E8 N11 W8 S8 $
BAS=[ORIG=-5,-96] N5 W14 S5 E14 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 9,846.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 14,769

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,096.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 4,192

3 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

23,461

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 125,700


